
	● Sykes-Pickavant puller systems are modular allowing legs, 
beams and extensions to be replaced or added without the 
need for purchasing a new puller

	● Many components are interchangeable, enabling simple 
upgrades or conversions between twin leg and triple leg pullers

	● Capacity can be varied by simply changing the legs

	● Extensive range of spare parts available

SPARE PARTS

Spare Part No Description

08271100 Forcing Screw 130mm (M12 x 1.75)

08281100 Forcing Screw 130mm (M16 x 2.0)

08611100 Forcing Screw 217mm (M24 x 3.0)

08291100 Forcing Screw 292mm (M24 x 3.0)

08601200 Twin Beam 118mm (M12 x 1.75)

09301200 Twin Beam 118mm (M16 x 2.0)

08611200 Twin Beam 210mm (M24 x 3.0)

08621200 Twin Beam 285mm (M24 x 3.0)

19311200 Twin Beam 210mm (1-1/2” x 16 BSW)

18621200 Twin Beam 285mm (1-1/2” x 16 BSW)

08601300 Triple Beam 58mm Radius (M12 x 1.75)

08651300 Triple Beam 125mm Radius (M24 x 3.0)

18651300 Triple Beam 125mm Radius (1-1/2” x 16 BSW)

08601400 Thin Jaw Leg Assembly 75mm

08611400 Thin Jaw Leg Assembly 150mm

08601600 Extension Piece (42mm / 9.5mm dia.)

08602800 Thin Jaw Extension 48mm

08612800 Thin Jaw Extension 75mm

Spare Part No Description

09311900 Extension Rod Assembly 285mm (1/2 x 16 BSF)

09312300 Extension Rod Assembly 127mm (1/2 x 16 BSF)

09301500 Main Rod Assembly 150mm (3/8 x 20 BSF)

09311500 Main Rod Assembly 254mm (1/2 x 16 BSF)

09500000 Bearing Separator (10 - 55mm)

09510000 Bearing Separator (20 - 105mm)

15000000 Hydraulic Ram 8T (1-1/2” x 16 BSW)

15002700 Ram Nose Piece 25mm (1”)

15242200 Ram Extension 50mm (2”)

15262400 Ram Extension 100mm (4”)

15272600 Ram Extension 150mm (6”)

15241300 1500 Series Twin Head (Only)

15341400 1500 Series Triple Head (Only)

15241400 1500 Series Centre Nut (1-1/2 X 16 BSW)

15241500 1500 Series Head Pin & Nut

15242400 1500 Series Leg Assembly 100mm

15262600 1500 Series Leg Assembly 150mm


